General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NEWERA

ISIN INE166V01017

Name of the company

NEW ERA ALKALOIDS AND EXPORTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl'!er the Lls.ted Entl'ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.14




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.Of |No. of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully . ) Total nos. |a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Catesor Category of | Nos. Of paid up P:irém 3:3:7 in shares of shares
gory shareholder | shareholders | equity paic-up Y g held (VIl) = | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
U] equity | Depository otal as
(] (1 shares shares | Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, a % of
held (IV) P (vl) 1957) (VIll) As a | Class eg: | Class (A+B+C)
held (V) [ (V1) % of (A+B+C2) | X egiy Total
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 90600 90600 2.76 90600 90600 2.76
Group
(B) Public 184 3193800 3193800 (97.24 3193800 3193800 | 97.24
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 189 3284400 3284400 (100 3284400 3284400 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

,asa% Number of
assuming Number of |Shares
No. Of ::l:)IrIwersion Locked in sif\iii(i’s:r Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares ) of shares (XID) | - mbered
Shares Underlying . Xl Number of
Category of | Underlyin Shares Outstandin convertible (Xt equity shares
Category gory Y g Underlying . g securities ( quity
shareholder | Outstanding A convertible held in
(U] . Qutstanding . asa -
(1)) convertible Warrants securities ercentage o dematerialized
securities : and No. of | Pe'® Asa% form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants of diluted of Asa % Sub- Sub Sub-
xi) (@) share No. |total |No. | of total ut ut- ut
capital) (XI)= | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | category
(VID+(X)Asa | |held held (b) ® (i (i)
% of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2.76 90600
Group
(B) Public 97.24 761200 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 851800 0 0 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
Partly | No. Of
No. of . Total nos. | total no. of
Cat &N Nos. Of fully paig | P2id- | shares h h Total
ategory ame 0S. ully pa.l P underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity equity | Depositor held (VII) | (calculated asa
Shareholders () | (IIl) shares Sf"areys Rec"eipts YI=(v)+ |as perSCRR, % of
held (IV) held | (V1) (V)+ (V) |1957)(VIIl) | Class eg: |Class T°t§l|
As a % of . Total Voting
v) X egy ’
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 90600 90600 |2.76 90600 90600 |2.76
undivided Family
(51”)'”°ta' A 5 90600 20600 |2.76 90600 20600 |2.76
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 90600 90600 2.76 90600 90600 2.76
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HAX2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(€3] holding nominal |97 136900 136900 |4.17 136900 136900 |4.17
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
o) holding nominal | ;o 2761200 2761200 |84.07 2761200 2761200 | 84.07
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 5 4500 4500 0.14 4500 4500 0.14
0] Bodies Corporate |3 291200 291200 |(8.87 291200 291200 |(8.87
(s:)l”“a' ® 184 3193800 3193800 | 97.24 3193800 3193800 | 97.24
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 184 3193800 3193800 (97.24 3193800 3193800 | 97.24
(B)X2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 189 3284400 3284400 (100 3284400 3284400 | 100

Total (A+B+C
)

189 3284400 3284400 (100 3284400 3284400 | 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa%

Number of Shares

: Number of
?uslfummg Locked in 2{?]2%3?52" Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of .
No. Of St?ares conversion | Shares X1 | oo/ mbered (&)
i No. of . of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares h convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding s equity shares
A Underlying . securities ( 2
Sr. Outstanding A convertible held in
. Outstanding o asa o -
convertible Warrants securities percentage Asa % dematerialized
securities | i andNo.Of | o of As a % of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants No. |total | No.
Xi share (a) | shares | (a) Shares held category | category | category
& @ capital) (Xi)= | | o (b) () ) (i)
(VI)+(X) As a (b)
% of
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 2.76 90600
(51”)'”“3' ® 2.76 90600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2.76 90600
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
) 4.17 53800 0 0 0
(h) 84.07 425800 0 0 (]
(i) 0.14 2000 0 0 (0]
0] 8.87 279600 0 0 0]
(S‘;‘)b'ma' ® 97.24 761200 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 97.24 761200 0 0 4]
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
Cc Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
e ) 100 851800
Total (A+B+C 100 851800

)

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

DISCLOSURE

1. NON INSTITUTIONS - N R | - REPATARIABLE NO OF SHAREHOLDER 5 AND NUMBER OF EQUITY SHARES
4500




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BASANTILAL
POKHARNA

LALIT KUMAR
POKHARNA

LALITA
POKHARNA

RAVINDRA
POKHARNA

SHALINI
POKHARNA

Click here to go
back

PAN (Il)

CPKPP6945N

AKLPP7799Q

ADAPP8687K

ADHPP3465G

ADHPP5450D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (IV)

10000

25500

15000

20100

20000

90600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held (VII)
= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

10000

25500

15000

20100

20000

90600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.78

0.46

0.61

0.61

2.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

10000

25500

15000

20100

20000

90600

Class eg:y

Total

10000

25500

15000

20100

20000

90600

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.3

0.78

0.46

0.61

0.61

2.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.78

0.46

0.61

0.61

2.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

25500

15000

20100

20000

90600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHANADI METALS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AACCM4844R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (IV)

278900

278900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held (VII)
= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

278900

278900

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.49

8.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

278900

278900

Class eg:y

Total

278900

278900

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

8.49

8.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.49

8.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

278900

278900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category
(ii)

0o

Sub-category
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITYA VIKRAM
GUGLANI

AJAY VERMA

AKSHAY
GUGLANI

ALKA
KAPOOR

AMITA
KARNAVAT

ANJU RANI

ASHISH
KUMAR

PAN (I1)

BNUPG7190R

AFHPV9486R

ASEPG9197)

ASVPK5173D

EGTPK9924E

CPOPR2716F

EKRPK9346C

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (IV)

38600

57800

38200

39000

58500

38700

58500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held (VII)
= (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

38600

57800

38200

39000

58500

38700

58500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.18

1.76

1.16

1.19

1.78

1.18

1.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

38600

57800

38200

39000

58500

38700

58500

Class egy

Total

38600

57800

38200

39000

58500

38700

58500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.18

1.76

1.16

1.19

1.78

1.18

1.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.18

1.76

1.16

1.19

1.78

1.18

1.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

(o]

Sub-category
(ii)

(0]

Sub-category
(i)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AVINASH
KARNAVAT

BABLOO
KUMAR

BALDEV RAJ
JOLLY

BHUDAI
SHARMA

CHAITANYA
GUGLANI

CHANCHAL
SHARMA

DHANI RAM
SHARM HUF

PAN (I1)

AWNPK7105R

ASNPK3016D

ACBPJ9511C

ARLPS5448Q

BRVPG6196E

ABJPS9218E

AAHHD1746F

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (IV)

37800

39000

38400

59200

38400

58200

34900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held (VII)
= (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

37800

39000

38400

59200

38400

58200

34900

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.15

1.19

1.17

1.8

1.17

1.77

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

37800

39000

38400

59200

38400

58200

34900

Class egy

Total

37800

39000

38400

59200

38400

58200

34900

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.15

1.19

1.17

1.8

1.17

1.77

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.15

1.19

1.17

1.8

1.17

1.77

1.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

(0]

Sub-category
(ii)

(0]

Sub-category
(i)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHANI RAM
SHARMA

GIAN CHAND
SHARMA

HARESH KUMAR
HEMANI

KRITIKA
GUGLANI

KULDEEP KUMAR
GUGLANI

MAHENDRA
KUMAR JAIN

MANOJ KUMAR
KANSAL

PAN (1)

BACPS5581F

AUSPS8573N

AIEPH6599P

BITPG9275K

AAFPG4241C

AFAPJ9234)

ATHPK9557G

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (IV)

59000

37300

70100

39100

39000

101600

57300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held (VII)
= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

59000

37300

70100

39100

39000

101600

57300

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.14

213

1.19

1.19

3.09

1.74

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

59000

37300

70100

39100

39000

101600

57300

Class egy

Total

59000

37300

70100

39100

39000

101600

57300

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.8

1.14

213

1.19

1.19

3.09

1.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.14

213

1.19

1.19

3.09

1.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

70100

101600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

(0]

Sub-category
(ii)

(0]

Sub-category
(i)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MONIKA
GUGLANI

NEELAM
KUMARI

RAJESH KUMAR
GUGLANI

SEEMA
GUGLANI

SHAILESH
KUMAR

SONIA
GUGLANI

SUNEETA

PAN (I1)

AAHPG5841Q

AQZPK4478M

AAJPG4602P

AAHPG5840R

EJGPK1719D

AETPG6047G

IPBPS5190P

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (IV)

38800

34100

39000

39000

58400

38400

38900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held (VII)
= (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

38800

34100

39000

39000

58400

38400

38900

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.18

1.04

1.19

1.19

1.78

1.17

1.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

38800

34100

39000

39000

58400

38400

38900

Class egy

Total

38800

34100

39000

39000

58400

38400

38900

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.18

1.04

1.19

1.19

1.78

1.17

1.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.18

1.04

1.19

1.19

1.78

1.17

1.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

(0]

Sub-category
(ii)

(0]

Sub-category
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

29

30

31

32

33

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNIL KUMAR POPLI

SUNITA JOLLY

TARA CHAND SHARMA

VIKAS

VINOD KUMAR GURJAR

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AOKPP7505F

AFJPJ4031L

BJHPS4060B

AFTPVO737K

APNPG2667P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (IV)

36300

37800

38900

38800

52500

1529500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held (VII)
= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

36300

37800

38900

38800

52500

1529500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

141

1.15

1.18

1.18

1.6

46.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Class eg: X

36300

37800

38900

38800

52500

1529500

Class egy

Total

36300

37800

38900

38800

52500

1529500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

141

1.15

1.18

1.18

1.6

46.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

111

1.15

1.18

1.18

1.6

46.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

171700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category
(ii)

0o

Sub-category
(i)







